
Elite

Q/Place

 SCT Small:      P-40.  S-40.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium:  P-40.  S-40.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Chances Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.  S-40.

Start TIme:    10:04 AM

Judges Name:    Dwayne Bonker

Stop TIme:    10:07 AM

 Distance:     

NADAC#

Total Runs:  20

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Elite

Gamb

Elite S Elite SStd Std08 08

Buster English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen 40.00 -Std08 03-03500 N

Elite P Elite PStd Std12 12

Lexis JRT Scott & Jaz Whittington 40.00 Q-10Std12 03-06131 Y

Elite S Elite SVet Vet12 12

Expedite BC Lisa M Bonker 40.00 Q-10Vet12 04-01053 Y

Moxie Border Collie Lisa M Bonker 40.00 Q-10Vet12 02-02152 Y

Elite P Elite PStd Std16 16

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 40.00 Q-10Std16 04-03334 Y

Lucy Staffordshire BullTerrierJean Jacobsen 40.00 Q-10Std16 03-03501 Y

Magic Shetland Sheepdog Debra Alvarez 40.00 Q-10Std16 02-04292 Y

Sidney Border Collie Virginia Myers 40.00 -Std16 02-03024 N

Spanky English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen 40.00 -Std16 04-09262 N

Tara All American Debra Alvarez 40.00 Q-10Std16 04-05237 Y

Elite S Elite SStd Std16 16

Cuba  Aussie Lisa M Bonker 40.00 Q-10Std16 03-08412 Y

Elite P Elite PVet Vet16 16

Buffy Golden Retreiver Linda Gatti 40.00 Q-10Vet16 3D701 Y

Elite P Elite PVet Vet16+ 16+

OZ Rottweiler Dawn Fillips 40.00 Q-10Vet16+ 4F720 Y

Elite P Elite PStd Std20 20

Loud Border Collie Dawn Fillips 40.00 Q-10Std20 06-08074 Y

Megan Border Collie Dorothy KirkStd20 3D640 S

Elite P Elite PStd Std20+ 20+

Bristol Border Collie Darryl Power 40.00 Q-10Std20+ 04-04246 Y

Cassie Weimaraner Dorothy Kirk 40.00 -Std20+ 03-04237 N

Creek Lab Scott & Jaz Whittington 40.00 Q-10Std20+ 03-07783 Y

Oreo Border Collie Katherine Dattoma 40.00 Q-10Std20+ 04-08260 Y

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 40.00 -Std20+ 3D156 N

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT\TNT New Years Eve mon.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines

Elite ---- Page  1 of  1



Open

Q/Place

 SCT Small:      P-40.  S-40.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium:  P-40.  S-40.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Chances Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.  S-40.

Start TIme:    10:39 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    10:40 AM

 Distance:     

Total Runs:  10

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Open

Gamb

Open P Open PJH JH08 08

Kimmy Patterdale Terrier Katherine Dattoma 41.00 -JH08 06-02374 N

Open P Open PStd Std12 12

Darla English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen 41.00 -Std12 05-01295 N

Open S Open SVet Vet12 12

Will Sheltie Kim ParkerVet12 2B650 S

Open S Open SStd Std16 16

Crystal Border Collie Kathleen Schaefer 40.00 Q-10Std16 05-06102 Y

Ella Aussie Jessica & Valerie Stier 41.00 -Std16 05-03282 N

Guardian Schapendoes Kim Parker 40.00 Q-10Std16 06-07010 Y

Toby All American Pam Klomp 40.00 Q-10Std16 05-11131 Y

Open P Open PStd Std20 20

Point Border Collie Virginia Myers 40.00 Q-10Std20 06-07033 Y

Open S Open SStd Std20 20

Harvey Collie Kim Parker 40.00 Q-10Std20 03-12220 Y

Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara & Robert KennStd20 05-04159 S
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Novice

Q/Place

 SCT Small:      P-40.  S-40.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium:  P-40.  S-40.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Chances Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.  S-40.

 SCT Large Vet:      P-40.  S-40.

Start TIme:    10:42 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    10:43 AM

 Distance:     

Total Runs:  19

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Novice

Gamb

Novice P Novice PStd Std08 08

Morpheus Cav King Charles Laura Kuterbach 40.00 Q-10Std08 06-10104 Y

Novice S Novice SStd Std08 08

Logan Pmeranian Jane & Tom Benton 40.00 Q-10Std08 07-10369 Y

Novice P Novice PStd Std12 12

Coke Cockapoo Jill Norsworthy 40.00 Q-10Std12 05-10347 Y

Novice S Novice SStd Std12 12

Bustah All American Maura Rogich 40.00 -Std12 02-02216 N

Novice P Novice PStd Std16 16

 Ditto ACD Leslie Burgard 40.00 -Std16 07-03372 N

Kismet Sheltie Maura Rogich 40.00 Q-10Std16 06-11828 Y

Novice S Novice SStd Std16 16

Autumn Aussie Misty Pitrovich 40.00 Q-10Std16 07-10249 Y

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 40.00 -Std16 04-11747 N

Kyro Whippet Victoria Damant 40.00 Q-10Std16 03-05147 Y

Mystic All American Jessica & Valerie Stier 40.00 -Std16 05-03284 N

Zia Samoyed Barbara & Robert Kenn 40.00 Q-10Std16 06-11811 Y

Novice S Novice SVet Vet16 16

Hobbes Lab Victoria Acker 41.00 -Vet16 07-10301 N

Novice P Novice PStd Std20 20

Indi Aussie Frank Liberto 40.00 Q-10Std20 06-06833 Y

Piper Lab Maura Rogich 40.00 -Std20 06-04107 N

Novice S Novice SStd Std20 20

Jade Border Collie Roxanne Henry 40.00 Q-10Std20 07-10267 Y

Meara Labrador Retriever Jodi Snyder 40.00 Q-10Std20 05-10218 Y

Novice P Novice PStd Std20+ 20+

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 40.00 -Std20+ 04-03799 N

Macie Golden Ret Karen Canzoneri 40.00 Q-10Std20+ 06-09809 Y

Mattie Golden Retriever Karen Canzoneri 40.00 Q-10Std20+ 03-11438 Y
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-38.44  S-38.44

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-34.6  S-34.6

 SCT Medium:  P-36.42  S-36.42

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Jumpers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-42.29  S-42.29

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-40.06  S-40.06

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-38.06  S-38.06

Start TIme:    08:42 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    08:43 AM

 Distance:     173.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  24

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite S Elite SVet Vet04 04

Winston All American Donna Argenio 4.890.0035.36 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet04 1B646

Elite S Elite SStd Std08 08

Buster English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen SStd08 03-03500

Hannibal Carin Terrier Linda Miles 0NT 0 0 Q-10/1Std08 02-04475

Elite P Elite PJH JH08 08

Kimmy Patterdale Terrier Katherine Dattoma 4.800.0036.04 0.00 0 Q-10/1JH08 06-02374

Elite P Elite PStd Std12 12

Darla English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen SStd12 05-01295

Lexis JRT Scott & Jaz Whittington EStd12 03-06131

Elite S Elite SVet Vet12 12

Moxie Border Collie Lisa M Bonker 5.930.0029.17 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet12 02-02152

Will Sheltie Kim Parker 4.191.2541.31 1.25 0 -/2Vet12 2B650

Expedite BC Lisa M Bonker 7.155.0024.20 0.00 5 -/3Vet12 04-01053

Elite P Elite PStd Std16 16

Lucy Staffordshire BullTerrierJean Jacobsen SStd16 03-03501

Spanky English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen SStd16 04-09262

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 6.420.0026.95 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-03334

Tara All American Debra Alvarez 5.900.0029.34 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-05237

Elite S Elite SStd Std16 16

Cuba  Aussie Lisa M Bonker EStd16 03-08412

Crystal Border Collie Kathleen Schaefer 5.260.0032.86 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-06102

Elite P Elite PVet Vet16 16

Buffy Golden Retreiver Linda Gatti 5.530.0031.28 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet16 3D701

Elite P Elite PVet Vet16+ 16+

OZ Rottweiler Dawn Fillips 5.455.0031.73 0.00 5 -/1Vet16+ 4F720

Elite P Elite PStd Std20 20

Kala Aust. Shepherd Virginia Myers EStd20 03-05309

Loud Border Collie Dawn Fillips 7.040.0024.58 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-08074

Megan Border Collie Dorothy Kirk 3.3916.4751.07 16.47 0 -/2Std20 3D640
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-38.44  S-38.44

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-34.6  S-34.6

 SCT Medium:  P-36.42  S-36.42

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Jumpers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-42.29  S-42.29

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-40.06  S-40.06

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-38.06  S-38.06

Start TIme:    08:42 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    08:43 AM

 Distance:     173.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  24

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite P Elite PStd Std20+ 20+

Creek Lab Scott & Jaz Whittington 6.215.0027.84 0.00 5 -/1Std20+ 03-07783

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 5.955.0029.10 0.00 5 -/2Std20+ 3D156

Bristol Border Collie Darryl Power 6.4310.0026.89 0.00 10 -/3Std20+ 04-04246

Cassie Weimaraner Dorothy Kirk 3.5159.6249.22 14.62 45 -/4Std20+ 03-04237
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Open

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-39.75  S-39.75

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-35.33  S-35.33

 SCT Medium:  P-37.41  S-37.41

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Jumpers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-43.73  S-43.73

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-41.15  S-41.15

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-38.87  S-38.87

Start TIme:    08:50 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    08:52 AM

 Distance:     159.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  12

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Open

Place

Bonus

Open P Open PStd Std12 12

Chance Parson Russel TerrierMaura Rogich SStd12 06-04108

Coke Cockapoo Jill Norsworthy EStd12 05-10347

Open S Open SVet Vet12 12

Lucy All American Pam Klomp 4.410.0036.04 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet12 05-11130

Tait Sheltie Kim Parker 4.2140.0037.73 0.00 40 -/2Vet12 2B649

Open S Open SStd Std16 16

Ella Aussie Jessica & Valerie Stier 5.570.0028.53 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-03282

Toby All American Pam Klomp 5.130.0030.97 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 05-11131

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 3.804.4641.87 4.46 0 -/3Std16 06-10340

Ace Parson Russell TerrierMelissa Graham 3.4848.2645.67 8.26 40 -/4Std16 04-05698

Open P Open PStd Std20 20

Colleen Border Collie Marianne Walters 5.340.0029.80 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-8424

Open S Open SStd Std20 20

Harvey Collie Kim Parker 5.560.0028.62 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 03-12220

Open P Open PStd Std20+ 20+

Oreo Border Collie Katherine Dattoma 5.470.0029.05 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-08260

Mattie Golden Retriever Karen Canzoneri 5.060.0031.44 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 03-11438
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-35.43  S-35.43

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-31.  S-31.

 SCT Medium:  P-33.07  S-33.07

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Jumpers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-38.97  S-38.97

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-36.37  S-36.37

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-34.1  S-34.1

Start TIme:    09:16 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    09:16 AM

 Distance:     124.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  33

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice SStd Std04 04

Kasey West Highland WhiteDennis & Susan Amme 2.9017.3042.73 7.30 10 -/1Std04 07-12077

Novice S Novice SVet Vet04 04

Kayla West Highland White TerriCarole Lee Reich 2.2815.4454.41 15.44 0 -/1Vet04 05-10521

EM Havanese Jill Norsworthy 3.0841.3140.28 1.31 40 -/2Vet04 07-08406

Novice P Novice PStd Std08 08

Morpheus Cav King Charles Laura Kuterbach 4.750.0026.08 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-10104

Novice S Novice SStd Std08 08

Bailey Pomeranian Jane & Tom Benton SStd08 07-10370

Luke West Highland White TerDennis & Susan Amme 4.890.0025.36 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 07-07181

Logan Pmeranian Jane & Tom Benton 3.4110.8936.32 0.89 10 -/2Std08 07-10369

Novice S Novice SVet Vet12 12

Perry Samoyed Barbara & Robert Kenn SVet12 02-03595

Novice P Novice PStd Std16 16

Kismet Sheltie Maura Rogich 6.180.0020.08 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-11828

Ford Eng Cocker Debra Secrest 3.413.2636.33 3.26 0 -/2Std16 06-01039

 Ditto ACD Leslie Burgard 5.0250.0024.72 0.00 50 -/3Std16 07-03372

Novice S Novice SStd Std16 16

Mystic All American Jessica & Valerie Stier SStd16 05-03284

Zia Samoyed Barbara & Robert Kenn SStd16 06-11811

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 4.820.0025.72 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11747

Autumn Aussie Misty Pitrovich 5.335.0023.25 0.00 5 -/2Std16 07-10249

Mac Sheltie Kathy Chervenka 3.9910.0031.05 0.00 10 -/3Std16 05-03504

Guardian Schapendoes Kim Parker 3.7010.4433.51 0.44 10 -/4Std16 06-07010

Kyro Whippet Victoria Damant 3.7680.0033.02 0.00 80 -/5Std16 03-05147

Eli All American Debbi Goeltsch 2.8480.6643.73 10.66 70 -/6Std16 06-10377

Novice S Novice SVet Vet16 16

Hobbes Lab Victoria Acker 3.1515.3139.41 5.31 10 -/1Vet16 07-10301

Novice P Novice PStd Std20 20

Indi Aussie Frank Liberto 6.330.0019.58 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-06833
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-35.43  S-35.43

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-31.  S-31.

 SCT Medium:  P-33.07  S-33.07

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Jumpers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-38.97  S-38.97

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-36.37  S-36.37

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-34.1  S-34.1

Start TIme:    09:16 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    09:16 AM

 Distance:     124.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  33

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Novice

Place

Bonus

Point Border Collie Virginia Myers 4.580.0027.10 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 06-07033

Mandy Border Collie Marianne Walters 3.464.8535.85 4.85 0 -/3Std20 05-08423

Novice S Novice SStd Std20 20

Allie American Pit Bull TerrierLisa Dailey EStd20 07-07014

Meara Labrador Retriever Jodi Snyder 6.040.0020.52 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-10218

Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara & Robert Kenn 3.662.9133.91 2.91 0 -/2Std20 05-04159

Jade Border Collie Roxanne Henry 4.1410.0029.96 0.00 10 -/3Std20 07-10267

Bob All American Jessica & Valerie Stier 3.33101.2537.25 6.25 95 -/4Std20 07-10207

Novice P Novice PStd Std20+ 20+

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 5.960.0020.81 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-03799

Macie Golden Ret Karen Canzoneri 4.910.0025.24 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 06-09809

Monty Bearded Collie Jeremy Hagg 4.3830.0028.34 0.00 30 -/3Std20+ 06-09019

Elton Bearded Collie Heather Gahres 4.1790.0029.74 0.00 90 -/4Std20+ 06-09018

Jack Aussie Kathleen Schaefer 3.08104.2640.26 9.26 95 -/5Std20+ 07-10009
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Elite Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-56.62  S-56.62

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-49.07  S-49.07

 SCT Medium:  P-52.57  S-52.57

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-62.28  S-62.28

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-57.83  S-57.83

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-53.97  S-53.97

Start TIme:    11:32 AM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    11:35 AM

 Distance:     184.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  18

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Elite Run 1

Place

Bonus

Elite S Elite SVet Vet04 04

Winston All American Donna Argenio 2.5624.5071.78 9.50 15 -/1Vet04 1B646

Elite S Elite SStd Std08 08

Buster English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen 3.830.0048.10 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 03-03500

Elite P Elite PVet Vet08 08

Badger JRT Scott & Jaz Whittington 4.090.0044.98 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet08 1A518

Elite P Elite PStd Std12 12

Lexis JRT Scott & Jaz Whittington EStd12 03-06131

Elite S Elite SStd Std12 12

Bustah All American Maura Rogich 4.1010.0044.87 0.00 10 -/1Std12 02-02216

Elite P Elite PStd Std16 16

Lucy Staffordshire BullTerrierJean Jacobsen EStd16 03-03501

Tara All American Debra Alvarez 4.620.0039.81 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05237

Sidney Border Collie Virginia Myers 4.480.0041.05 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 02-03024

Magic Shetland Sheepdog Debra Alvarez 3.840.0047.93 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 02-04292

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 4.0710.0045.19 0.00 10 -/4Std16 04-03334

Elite P Elite PVet Vet16 16

Buffy Golden Retreiver Linda Gatti EVet16 3D701

Elite P Elite PVet Vet16+ 16+

OZ Rottweiler Dawn Fillips 3.475.0052.99 0.00 5 -/1Vet16+ 4F720

Elite P Elite PStd Std20 20

Megan Border Collie Dorothy Kirk SStd20 3D640

Loud Border Collie Dawn Fillips 5.710.0032.20 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-08074

Elite P Elite PStd Std20+ 20+

Bristol Border Collie Darryl Power EStd20+ 04-04246

Creek Lab Scott & Jaz Whittington 5.800.0031.70 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 03-07783

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 3.840.0047.90 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 3D156

Cassie Weimaraner Dorothy Kirk 3.2931.9155.98 6.91 25 -/3Std20+ 03-04237
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Open Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-62.91  S-62.91

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-53.23  S-53.23

 SCT Medium:  P-57.67  S-57.67

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-69.2  S-69.2

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-63.43  S-63.43

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-58.55  S-58.55

Start TIme:    12:02 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    12:04 PM

 Distance:     159.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  12

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Open Run 1

Place

Bonus

Open S Open SStd Std08 08

Louie Papillion Linda Miles 2.735.0058.25 0.00 5 Q-5/1Std08 04-11305

Hannibal Carin Terrier Linda Miles 2.8240.0056.36 0.00 40 -/2Std08 02-04475

Open P Open PJH JH08 08

Kimmy Patterdale Terrier Katherine Dattoma 2.9320.0054.24 0.00 20 -/1JH08 06-02374

Open P Open PStd Std12 12

Darla English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen 1.6841.7494.65 31.74 10 -/1Std12 05-01295

Open S Open SVet Vet12 12

Lucy All American Pam Klomp EVet12 05-11130

Open P Open PStd Std16 16

Spanky English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen 2.8020.0056.71 0.00 20 -/1Std16 04-09262

Open S Open SStd Std16 16

Toby All American Pam Klomp EStd16 05-11131

Crystal Border Collie Kathleen Schaefer 4.210.0037.78 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-06102

Open P Open PStd Std20 20

Point Border Collie Virginia Myers EStd20 06-07033

Piper Lab Maura Rogich 4.2645.0037.35 0.00 45 -/1Std20 06-04107

Open S Open SStd Std20 20

Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara & Robert Kenn 3.620.0043.95 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-04159

Open P Open PStd Std20+ 20+

Oreo Border Collie Katherine Dattoma 3.740.0042.50 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-08260
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-60.  S-60.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-49.09  S-49.09

 SCT Medium:  P-54.  S-54.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-66.  S-66.

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-59.4  S-59.4

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-54.  S-54.

Start TIme:    12:43 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    12:49 PM

 Distance:     135.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  30

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice PStd Std08 08

Morpheus Cav King Charles Laura Kuterbach 3.5910.0037.65 0.00 10 -/1Std08 06-10104

Novice S Novice SStd Std08 08

Bailey Pomeranian Jane & Tom Benton SStd08 07-10370

Luke West Highland White TerDennis & Susan Amme 3.350.0040.34 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 07-07181

Logan Pmeranian Jane & Tom Benton 1.5437.8487.84 27.84 10 -/2Std08 07-10369

Novice P Novice PStd Std12 12

Chance Parson Russel TerrierMaura Rogich 2.6320.0051.29 0.00 20 -/1Std12 06-04108

Novice S Novice SVet Vet12 12

Perry Samoyed Barbara & Robert Kenn 3.180.0042.49 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet12 02-03595

Novice P Novice PStd Std16 16

Kismet Sheltie Maura Rogich 4.380.0030.84 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-11828

Ford Eng Cocker Debra Secrest 1.9624.7768.77 14.77 10 -/2Std16 06-01039

Novice S Novice SStd Std16 16

Ella Aussie Jessica & Valerie Stier 3.830.0035.26 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-03282

Autumn Aussie Misty Pitrovich 3.810.0035.40 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 07-10249

Kyro Whippet Victoria Damant 3.440.0039.24 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 03-05147

Mac Sheltie Kathy Chervenka 3.390.0039.86 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std16 05-03504

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 2.975.0045.45 0.00 5 Q-5/5Std16 06-10340

Mystic All American Jessica & Valerie Stier 3.3010.0040.90 0.00 10 -/6Std16 05-03284

Zia Samoyed Barbara & Robert Kenn 2.5520.0052.93 0.00 20 -/7Std16 06-11811

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 2.5020.0053.95 0.00 20 -/8Std16 04-11747

Ace Parson Russell TerrierMelissa Graham 3.4645.0038.99 0.00 45 -/9Std16 04-05698

Guardian Schapendoes Kim Parker 2.4451.2755.27 1.27 50 -/10Std16 06-07010

Novice S Novice SVet Vet16 16

Hobbes Lab Victoria Acker 2.8240.0047.91 0.00 40 -/1Vet16 07-10301

Novice P Novice PStd Std20 20

Indi Aussie Frank Liberto 4.970.0027.15 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-06833

Colleen Border Collie Marianne Walters 3.820.0035.36 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 05-8424

Mandy Border Collie Marianne Walters 3.290.0041.03 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20 05-08423

Data Base Name:
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Novice Run 1

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-60.  S-60.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-49.09  S-49.09

 SCT Medium:  P-54.  S-54.

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Regular Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet/JH:      P-66.  S-66.

 SCT Medium Vet/JH:  P-59.4  S-59.4

 SCT Large Vet/JH:      P-54.  S-54.

Start TIme:    12:43 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    12:49 PM

 Distance:     135.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  30

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Novice Run 1

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice SStd Std20 20

Allie American Pit Bull TerrierLisa Dailey EStd20 07-07014

Meara Labrador Retriever Jodi Snyder EStd20 05-10218

Harvey Collie Kim Parker 3.755.0035.99 0.00 5 Q-5/1Std20 03-12220

Novice P Novice PStd Std20+ 20+

Kobabner Rough Collie Bonnie Opal 4.160.0032.48 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 07-10145

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 3.780.0035.69 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 04-03799

Macie Golden Ret Karen Canzoneri 3.895.0034.68 0.00 5 -/3Std20+ 06-09809

Mattie Golden Retriever Karen Canzoneri 4.4410.0030.39 0.00 10 -/4Std20+ 03-11438

Jack Aussie Kathleen Schaefer 3.4850.0038.81 0.00 50 -/5Std20+ 07-10009

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT\TNT New Years Eve mon.mdb

Copyright Agility Unscrambled; Licensed to TNT Canines
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-48.  S-48.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-41.  S-41.

 SCT Medium:  P-44.39  S-44.39

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-52.8  S-52.8

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-48.83  S-48.83

 SCT Large Vet:      P-45.1  S-45.1

Start TIme:    01:44 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    01:45 PM

 Distance:     180.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  15

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite S Elite S08 08

Buster English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen 4.430.0040.63 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 03-03500

Winston All American Donna Argenio 4.150.0043.37 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 1B646

Hannibal Carin Terrier Linda Miles 3.473.8051.80 3.80 0 -/3Std08 02-04475

Elite P Elite P12 12

Lexis JRT Scott & Jaz Whittington EStd12 03-06131

Badger JRT Scott & Jaz Whittington 4.420.0040.70 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 1A518

Elite P Elite P16 16

Lucy Staffordshire BullTerrierJean Jacobsen 4.430.0040.64 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 03-03501

Magic Shetland Sheepdog Debra Alvarez 4.190.0042.98 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 02-04292

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 4.2010.0042.82 0.00 10 -/3Std16 04-03334

Spanky English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen 4.1810.0043.04 0.00 10 -/4Std16 04-09262

Elite P Elite P20 20

Megan Border Collie Dorothy Kirk SStd20 3D640

Loud Border Collie Dawn Fillips 6.090.0029.57 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-08074

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Oreo Border Collie Katherine Dattoma EStd20+ 04-08260

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer EStd20+ 3D156

Creek Lab Scott & Jaz Whittington 6.030.0029.84 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 03-07783

Bristol Border Collie Darryl Power 5.640.0031.92 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 04-04246

Data Base Name:
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Open

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-53.  S-53.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-45.  S-45.

 SCT Medium:  P-48.85  S-48.85

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-58.3  S-58.3

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-53.74  S-53.74

 SCT Large Vet:      P-49.5  S-49.5

Start TIme:    01:47 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    01:48 PM

 Distance:     180.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  13

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Open

Place

Bonus

Open S Open S08 08

Louie Papillion Linda Miles 3.640.0049.40 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 04-11305

Open P Open P12 12

Darla English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen EStd12 05-01295

Zoe sheltie Debra Alvarez EStd12 04-10252

Kimmy Patterdale Terrier Katherine Dattoma 3.720.0048.39 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 06-02374

Open S Open S16 16

Crystal Border Collie Kathleen Schaefer EStd16 05-06102

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 3.950.0045.56 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-10340

Guardian Schapendoes Kim Parker 3.227.0155.86 7.01 0 -/2Std16 06-07010

Toby All American Pam Klomp 4.4430.0040.56 0.00 30 -/3Std16 05-11131

Open P Open P20 20

Point Border Collie Virginia Myers 4.270.0042.17 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-07033

Open S Open S20 20

Harvey Collie Kim Parker EStd20 03-12220

Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara & Robert Kenn 3.723.3648.36 3.36 0 -/1Std20 05-04159

Brita English Springer SpanielWendy Basehore 3.5315.9750.97 5.97 10 -/2Std20 04-09075

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 4.260.0042.22 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-03799

Data Base Name:
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-62.43  S-62.43

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-53.  S-53.

 SCT Medium:  P-57.5  S-57.5

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-68.67  S-68.67

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-63.25  S-63.25

 SCT Large Vet:      P-58.3  S-58.3

Start TIme:    02:21 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    02:24 PM

 Distance:     180.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  32

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Junior All American Donna Argenio 2.1959.6982.12 19.69 40 -/2Std04 07-03504

Kayla West Highland White TerriCarole Lee Reich 2.2321.8780.54 11.87 10 -/1Vet04 05-10521

Novice P Novice P08 08

Morpheus Cav King Charles Laura Kuterbach EStd08 06-10104

Novice S Novice S08 08

Logan Pmeranian Jane & Tom Benton EStd08 07-10369

Riley Lakeland Terrier Melissa Graham 3.010.0059.71 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 04-05697

Mercedes West Highland Connie Lentz 1.8743.6696.09 33.66 10 -/3Std08 07-11320

Punky Jack Russell Terrier Carole Lee Reich 2.660.0067.58 0.00 0 Q-10/2Vet08 01-24097

Novice P Novice P12 12

Coke Cockapoo Jill Norsworthy 3.400.0052.89 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 05-10347

Novice P Novice P16 16

 Ditto ACD Leslie Burgard 4.150.0043.40 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-03372

Cubbie Pyrenean Shepherd Toni Lugosky 4.030.0044.68 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 06-06205

Crickett Pyrenean Shepherd Toni Lugosky 3.450.0052.11 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 05-10215

Gunnar Cocker Spaniel Bonita Reifsnyder 2.3030.7078.20 20.70 10 -/4Std16 07-12013

Novice S Novice S16 16

Ace Parson Russell TerrierMelissa Graham EStd16 04-05698

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.730.0048.29 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-11747

Eli All American Debbi Goeltsch 2.924.2261.72 4.22 0 -/2Std16 06-10377

Ella Aussie Jessica & Valerie Stier 4.0610.0044.30 0.00 10 -/3Std16 05-03282

Mac Sheltie Kathy Chervenka 3.8510.0046.70 0.00 10 -/4Std16 05-03504

Mystic All American Jessica & Valerie Stier 3.0311.8759.37 1.87 10 -/5Std16 05-03284

Perry Samoyed Barbara & Robert Kenn 2.7617.6765.17 7.67 10 -/6Std16 02-03595

Kyro Whippet Victoria Damant 2.5263.9971.49 13.99 50 -/7Std16 03-05147

Novice P Novice P20 20

Buffy Golden Retreiver Linda Gatti SStd20 3D701

Indi Aussie Frank Liberto 5.770.0031.18 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-06833

Colleen Border Collie Marianne Walters 4.080.0044.09 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 05-8424

Data Base Name:
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-62.43  S-62.43

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-53.  S-53.

 SCT Medium:  P-57.5  S-57.5

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

TouchNGo Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-68.67  S-68.67

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-63.25  S-63.25

 SCT Large Vet:      P-58.3  S-58.3

Start TIme:    02:21 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    02:24 PM

 Distance:     180.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  32

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Novice

Place

Bonus

Mandy Border Collie Marianne Walters 3.580.0050.27 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20 05-08423

Novice S Novice S20 20

Hobbes Lab Victoria Acker 4.310.0041.73 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 07-10301

Meara Labrador Retriever Jodi Snyder 4.240.0042.48 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 05-10218

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Kobabner Rough Collie Bonnie Opal 4.150.0043.34 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 07-10145

Elton Bearded Collie Heather Gahres 3.660.0049.21 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 06-09018

Mattie Golden Retriever Karen Canzoneri 4.2310.0042.51 0.00 10 -/3Std20+ 03-11438

Cassie Weimaraner Dorothy Kirk 4.2020.0042.88 0.00 20 -/4Std20+ 03-04237

Macie Golden Ret Karen Canzoneri 3.4720.0051.91 0.00 20 -/5Std20+ 06-09809

Jack Aussie Kathleen Schaefer 2.9238.7261.72 8.72 30 -/6Std20+ 07-10009

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT\TNT New Years Eve mon.mdb
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-39.33  S-39.33

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-35.4  S-35.4

 SCT Medium:  P-37.26  S-37.26

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-43.27  S-43.27

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.99  S-40.99

 SCT Large Vet:      P-38.94  S-38.94

Start TIme:    04:34 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    04:36 PM

 Distance:     177.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  24

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite S Elite S08 08

Buster English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen 4.660.0037.99 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 03-03500

Winston All American Donna Argenio 4.570.0038.72 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std08 1B646

Elite P Elite P12 12

Lexis JRT Scott & Jaz Whittington 6.660.0026.59 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 03-06131

Zoe sheltie Debra Alvarez 4.900.0036.10 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 04-10252

Badger JRT Scott & Jaz Whittington 4.780.0037.04 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std12 1A518

Darla English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen 3.2315.4754.80 15.47 0 -/4Std12 05-01295

Elite P Elite P16 16

Sidney Border Collie Virginia Myers 5.340.0033.15 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 02-03024

Spanky English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen 5.120.0034.59 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-09262

Lucy Staffordshire BullTerrierJean Jacobsen 4.890.0036.17 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 03-03501

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 5.9510.0029.76 0.00 10 -/4Std16 04-03334

Elite S Elite S16 16

Cuba  Aussie Lisa M Bonker SStd16 03-08412

Expedite BC Lisa M Bonker EStd16 04-01053

Moxie Border Collie Lisa M Bonker EStd16 02-02152

Crystal Border Collie Kathleen Schaefer 5.890.0030.07 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-06102

Elite P Elite P20 20

Buffy Golden Retreiver Linda Gatti SStd20 3D701

Kala Aust. Shepherd Virginia Myers SStd20 03-05309

Loud Border Collie Dawn Fillips 7.040.0025.14 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-08074

Megan Border Collie Dorothy Kirk 5.950.0029.76 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 3D640

Elite S Elite S20 20

Meara Labrador Retriever Jodi Snyder 5.470.0032.35 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 05-10218

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Oreo Border Collie Katherine Dattoma EStd20+ 04-08260

Bristol Border Collie Darryl Power 7.070.0025.02 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 04-04246

Creek Lab Scott & Jaz Whittington 6.840.0025.87 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 03-07783

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 5.400.0032.79 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 3D156

Data Base Name:
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-39.33  S-39.33

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-35.4  S-35.4

 SCT Medium:  P-37.26  S-37.26

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-43.27  S-43.27

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-40.99  S-40.99

 SCT Large Vet:      P-38.94  S-38.94

Start TIme:    04:34 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    04:36 PM

 Distance:     177.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  24

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Elite

Place

Bonus

Cassie Weimaraner Dorothy Kirk 5.2320.0033.85 0.00 20 -/4Std20+ 03-04237

Data Base Name:

C:\Program Files\Agility Unscrambled\Show Databases\TNT\TNT New Years Eve mon.mdb
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Open

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-44.25  S-44.25

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-39.33  S-39.33

 SCT Medium:  P-41.65  S-41.65

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-48.68  S-48.68

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-45.81  S-45.81

 SCT Large Vet:      P-43.27  S-43.27

Start TIme:    04:57 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    04:58 PM

 Distance:     177.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  13

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Open

Place

Bonus

Open P Open P16 16

Cubbie Pyrenean Shepherd Toni Lugosky 4.720.0037.47 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 06-06205

Open S Open S16 16

Tait Sheltie Kim Parker SStd16 2B649

Will Sheltie Kim Parker SStd16 2B650

Ace Parson Russell TerrierMelissa Graham 5.440.0032.54 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-05698

Toby All American Pam Klomp 5.200.0034.04 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 05-11131

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 4.630.0038.24 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 06-10340

Mac Sheltie Kathy Chervenka 4.170.7842.43 0.78 0 -/4Std16 05-03504

Open P Open P20 20

Colleen Border Collie Marianne Walters 4.460.3839.71 0.38 0 -/1Std20 05-8424

Mandy Border Collie Marianne Walters 4.381.0940.42 1.09 0 -/2Std20 05-08423

Open S Open S20 20

Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara & Robert Kenn SStd20 05-04159

Harvey Collie Kim Parker 4.520.0039.16 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 03-12220

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Mattie Golden Retriever Karen Canzoneri 5.410.0032.73 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 03-11438

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 4.4010.9440.27 0.94 10 -/2Std20+ 04-03799

Data Base Name:
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-50.57  S-50.57

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-44.25  S-44.25

 SCT Medium:  P-47.2  S-47.2

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-55.63  S-55.63

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-51.92  S-51.92

 SCT Large Vet:      P-48.68  S-48.68

Start TIme:    05:03 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    05:05 PM

 Distance:     177.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  29

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice S Novice S04 04

Kasey West Highland WhiteDennis & Susan Amme 4.000.0044.26 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std04 07-12077

Bristol West Highland White TerDennis & Susan Amme 2.7014.8865.45 14.88 0 -/2Std04 02-07347

Junior All American Donna Argenio 1.9440.6291.19 40.62 0 -/4Std04 07-03504

Kayla West Highland White TerriCarole Lee Reich 2.2124.5580.18 24.55 0 -/3Vet04 05-10521

Novice P Novice P08 08

Morpheus Cav King Charles Laura Kuterbach 4.140.0042.75 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-10104

Novice S Novice S08 08

Bailey Pomeranian Jane & Tom Benton SStd08 07-10370

Luke West Highland White TerDennis & Susan Amme 4.450.0039.77 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 07-07181

Logan Pmeranian Jane & Tom Benton 3.371.9352.50 1.93 0 -/2Std08 07-10369

Riley Lakeland Terrier Melissa Graham 2.5020.2270.79 20.22 0 -/3Std08 04-05697

Mercedes West Highland Connie Lentz 2.4621.4372.00 21.43 0 -/4Std08 07-11320

Novice P Novice P16 16

 Ditto ACD Leslie Burgard 6.550.0027.02 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 07-03372

Novice S Novice S16 16

Mystic All American Jessica & Valerie Stier SStd16 05-03284

Ella Aussie Jessica & Valerie Stier 4.240.0041.75 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-03282

Zia Samoyed Barbara & Robert Kenn 4.130.0042.85 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 06-11811

Kyro Whippet Victoria Damant 4.130.0042.87 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 03-05147

Autumn Aussie Misty Pitrovich 4.040.0043.86 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std16 07-10249

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.980.0044.46 0.00 0 Q-10/5Std16 04-11747

Guardian Schapendoes Kim Parker 3.840.0046.04 0.00 0 Q-10/6Std16 06-07010

Eli All American Debbi Goeltsch 3.4224.6051.80 4.60 20 -/7Std16 06-10377

Novice P Novice P20 20

Point Border Collie Virginia Myers 6.190.0028.61 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-07033

Indi Aussie Frank Liberto 5.2810.0033.54 0.00 10 -/2Std20 06-06833

Novice S Novice S20 20

Bob All American Jessica & Valerie Stier EStd20 07-10207

Honey Std. Poodle Candace Lagaza SStd20 04-10326

Data Base Name:
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-50.57  S-50.57

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-44.25  S-44.25

 SCT Medium:  P-47.2  S-47.2

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Tunnelers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-55.63  S-55.63

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-51.92  S-51.92

 SCT Large Vet:      P-48.68  S-48.68

Start TIme:    05:03 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    05:05 PM

 Distance:     177.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  29

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Novice

Place

Bonus

Jade Border Collie Roxanne Henry 5.080.0034.81 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 07-10267

Hobbes Lab Victoria Acker 4.520.0039.19 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 07-10301

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Elton Bearded Collie Heather Gahres 4.660.0037.96 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 06-09018

Jack Aussie Kathleen Schaefer 4.550.0038.87 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 07-10009

Macie Golden Ret Karen Canzoneri 4.480.0039.51 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std20+ 06-09809

Monty Bearded Collie Jeremy Hagg 2.9326.1360.38 16.13 10 -/4Std20+ 06-09019

Data Base Name:
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Elite

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-45.44  S-45.44

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-38.8  S-38.8

 SCT Medium:  P-42.03  S-42.03

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-49.99  S-49.99

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-46.23  S-46.23

 SCT Large Vet:      P-42.68  S-42.68

Start TIme:    03:02 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    03:03 PM

 Distance:     164.00

NADAC# Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  15

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Elite

Place

Bonus

Elite S Elite S08 08

Buster English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen 3.166.4751.91 6.47 0 -/1Std08 03-03500

Elite P Elite P12 12

Lexis JRT Scott & Jaz Whittington 4.360.0037.65 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std12 03-06131

Zoe sheltie Debra Alvarez 4.050.0040.51 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std12 04-10252

Elite P Elite P16 16

Gracie All American Leslie Burgard 4.720.0034.78 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-03334

Tara All American Debra Alvarez 4.410.0037.21 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 04-05237

Magic Shetland Sheepdog Debra Alvarez 4.250.0038.59 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 02-04292

Lucy Staffordshire BullTerrierJean Jacobsen 3.731.9343.96 1.93 0 -/4Std16 03-03501

Elite S Elite S16 16

Moxie Border Collie Lisa M Bonker 5.480.0029.90 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 02-02152

Cuba  Aussie Lisa M Bonker 5.390.0030.42 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 03-08412

Expedite BC Lisa M Bonker 4.730.0034.69 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 04-01053

Elite P Elite P20 20

Megan Border Collie Dorothy Kirk SStd20 3D640

Loud Border Collie Dawn Fillips 5.730.0028.63 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-08074

Elite P Elite P20+ 20+

Creek Lab Scott & Jaz Whittington EStd20+ 03-07783

Bristol Border Collie Darryl Power 4.6510.0035.27 0.00 10 -/1Std20+ 04-04246

Travler Nova Scotia Duck TollingMary Lou Strayer 3.2312.0350.83 12.03 0 -/2Std20+ 3D156

Data Base Name:
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Open

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-48.  S-48.

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-40.44  S-40.44

 SCT Medium:  P-44.09  S-44.09

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-52.8  S-52.8

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-48.5  S-48.5

 SCT Large Vet:      P-44.48  S-44.48

Start TIme:    03:13 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    03:14 PM

 Distance:     164.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  7

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Open

Place

Bonus

Open S Open S08 08

Winston All American Donna Argenio 2.6723.3761.37 13.37 10 -/1Std08 1B646

Open S Open S16 16

Crystal Border Collie Kathleen Schaefer 5.080.0032.26 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-06102

Open P Open P20 20

Buffy Golden Retreiver Linda Gatti SStd20 3D701

Open S Open S20 20

Meara Labrador Retriever Jodi Snyder 3.674.2244.66 4.22 0 -/1Std20 05-10218

Open P Open P20+ 20+

Cassie Weimaraner Dorothy Kirk 4.530.0036.24 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 03-04237

Oreo Border Collie Katherine Dattoma 4.210.0038.92 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 04-08260

Mattie Golden Retriever Karen Canzoneri 3.970.9041.34 0.90 0 -/3Std20+ 03-11438

Data Base Name:
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-55.86  S-55.86

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-47.  S-47.

 SCT Medium:  P-51.23  S-51.23

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-61.45  S-61.45

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-56.35  S-56.35

 SCT Large Vet:      P-51.7  S-51.7

Start TIme:    04:18 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    04:21 PM

 Distance:     164.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  24

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Novice

Place

Bonus

Novice P Novice P08 08

Morpheus Cav King Charles Laura Kuterbach 3.510.0046.76 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std08 06-10104

Novice S Novice S08 08

Louie Papillion Linda Miles 2.3513.8069.66 13.80 0 -/2Std08 04-11305

Logan Pmeranian Jane & Tom Benton 2.1759.6875.54 19.68 40 -/3Std08 07-10369

Punky Jack Russell Terrier Carole Lee Reich 2.750.0059.74 0.00 0 Q-10/1Vet08 01-24097

Novice P Novice P12 12

Darla English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen 2.4840.1466.00 10.14 30 -/1Std12 05-01295

Novice P Novice P16 16

Spanky English Bulldog Jean Jacobsen 4.590.0035.71 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 04-09262

Crickett Pyrenean Shepherd Toni Lugosky 3.032.9354.16 2.93 0 -/2Std16 05-10215

Novice S Novice S16 16

Guardian Schapendoes Kim Parker SStd16 06-07010

Lucy All American Pam Klomp SStd16 05-11130

Mystic All American Jessica & Valerie Stier SStd16 05-03284

Toby All American Pam Klomp 4.410.0037.16 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std16 05-11131

Autumn Aussie Misty Pitrovich 4.040.0040.62 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std16 07-10249

Ella Aussie Jessica & Valerie Stier 3.740.0043.81 0.00 0 Q-10/3Std16 05-03282

Kyro Whippet Victoria Damant 3.400.0048.29 0.00 0 Q-10/4Std16 03-05147

Dazzle Gordon Setter Gail & Bob Deller 3.052.5953.82 2.59 0 -/5Std16 04-11747

Molly White German ShepherdJoan Wert 2.7019.4060.63 9.40 10 -/6Std16 06-10340

Novice P Novice P20 20

Indi Aussie Frank Liberto 5.730.0028.64 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 06-06833

Point Border Collie Virginia Myers 5.470.0029.96 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 06-07033

Novice S Novice S20 20

Brita English Springer SpanielWendy Basehore 4.330.0037.91 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20 04-09075

Myles Finnish Lapphund Barbara & Robert Kenn 3.820.0042.97 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20 05-04159

Harvey Collie Kim Parker 3.243.5550.55 3.55 0 -/3Std20 03-12220

Hobbes Lab Victoria Acker 2.968.4355.43 8.43 0 -/4Std20 07-10301

Novice P Novice P20+ 20+

Data Base Name:
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Novice

Q/Place YPS

 SCT Small:      P-55.86  S-55.86

Call Name

Height

Division Jump

 SCT Large:      P-47.  S-47.

 SCT Medium:  P-51.23  S-51.23

Owner's Name Dog's

Time

Weavers Titling Class Sunday, December 30, 2007

 SCT Small Vet:     P-61.45  S-61.45

 SCT Medium Vet:  P-56.35  S-56.35

 SCT Large Vet:      P-51.7  S-51.7

Start TIme:    04:18 PM

Judges Name:    Pat Daggett

Stop TIme:    04:21 PM

 Distance:     164.00

Time

Faults

Course Total

Faults Faults

Total Runs:  24

Breed 

Ring No: 2

Novice

Place

Bonus

Macie Golden Ret Karen Canzoneri 4.680.0035.04 0.00 0 Q-10/1Std20+ 06-09809

Bandit All American Cheryl Myers 4.360.0037.58 0.00 0 Q-10/2Std20+ 04-03799
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